
           2024-2025 Spring Music Season Calendar:  Schedule subject to change  

                Many of these will also live-stream on facebook.com/GCMusicDepartment 
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JANUARY 2025 

Faculty Recital 
Steven Taylor, cello 

Hue Jang, piano 
Tuesday, Jan. 21, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 
 

Rescheduled for Monday, Feb. 24 

Guest Artist Recital 
“Songs of Sunshine, Love,  

Conflict, and Death” 
Yin Yue, coloratura soprano 

Benjamin Schoening, lyric baritone 
David Peoples, piano, percussion, 

electronics, composer 
Tuesday, Jan. 28, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Faculty Recital 
Camilla Packroff and              

Samantha Frischling, sopranos 
Lev Ryabinin, piano 

Thursday, Jan. 30 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

FEBRUARY 2025 
Faculty Recital 

Bryan Emmon Hall, violin 
Hue Jang, piano 

Tuesday, Feb. 4, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Valentine’s Day Rendezvous 
Max Noah Singers 

Jennifer Flory, director 
Saturday, Feb. 8, 7:30 p.m. 

Magnolia Ballroom 

Faculty Recital 
Bradley Sowell, baritone 

Lev Ryabinin, piano 
Monday, Feb. 10, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Faculty Recital 
Andrew Allen, saxophone 

Owen Lovell, piano 
Thursday, Feb. 13, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Guest Artist Recital 
Claire Sallie, saxophone 

Thursday, Feb. 20, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Spring Voice Honors Recital 
Youngmi Kim, director 

Friday, Feb. 21, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Faculty Recital 
Steven Taylor, cello 

Hue Jang, piano 
Monday, Feb. 24, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

  

MARCH 2025 
Songwriters of GCSU 

Robert Stewart, coordinator 
Tuesday, March 4, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Guest Artist Recital 
Kwan Yi, piano 

Tuesday, March 11, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Jazz Band Concert 
Cliff Towner, director 

Thursday, March 13, 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

Guest Artist Concert 
Alma Ensemble  

Tuesday, March 25, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

 From Stage and Screen 
GCSU Choral Ensembles Concert 

Jennifer Flory and  
Dana Gorzelany-Mostak, directors 

Saturday, March 29, 7:30 p.m. 
First Baptist Church 

APRIL 2025 

 Orchestra Concert 
Dr. Robert Radmer, viola soloist 

Bryan Emmon Hall, director 
Tuesday, April 1, 7:30 p.m. 

Russell Auditorium 

Wind Symphony 
Cliff Towner, director 

Thursday, April 3, 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

Music Theatre Scenes 
Dana Gorzelany-Mostak, director 

Thursday, April 10, 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

Music Therapy Creative Expressions 

Music Therapy/Life Enrichment Center 
Katie Whipple, coordinator 

Friday, April 11, 6 p.m. 
New City Church at the Mill 

Music at the Mansion 
Dana Gorzelany-Mostak, coordinator 

Saturday, April 12, 6 p.m. 
Lawn of Georgia’s Old Governor’s 

Mansion 

CANCELLED 
Guest Artist Recital 

Nathan Southwick, violin 
Monday, April 14, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Music Therapy Creative Expressions 

Music Therapy/Life Enrichment Center 
Katie Whipple, coordinator 

Wednesday, April 23, 6 p.m. 
New City Church at the Mill 

Sound Sculptures XX 
Original Electronic Music 

David H. Johnson, director 
Thursday, April 24 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

JazzFest 
Cliff Towner, coordinator 

Guest Artist: TBA 
Saturday, April 26, Afternoon and 

Evening on Front Campus  

 


